Elections Returns

Fairfax County Office of Elections

UNOFFICIAL election returns are available after the polls close at 7:00 p.m. on Election
Day. Unofficial returns will be posted after the Town of Vienna reports in. Only Fairfax County

returns are available on this website.

May 7, 2013 Vienna Town Election
Fairfax County, Virginia

Town of Vienna — Official Results (Updated Wednesday, May 8, 2013)

Member Town Council (3)

Totals

Laurie A. DiRocco 807
Carey J. Sienicki 711
Howard J. Springsteen 712
Ryan G. Thomas 440

Registered Voters
In Person
Absentee

Total Votes

Turnout %

11,084
989

28
1,017

9.2%



